Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di rilevamento da domenica 1 agosto 2021

Prodotto

AGAPANTHUS Extra Stelo
AGAPANTHUS Prima Stelo
AGAPANTHUS  Seconda Stelo

CELOSIA PIUMOSA Prima Stelo
CELOSIA PIUMOSA  Seconda Stelo
EUCALYPTUS PARVIFOLIA PRIMA Peso
EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA PRIMA Peso
GAROFANO SPRAY PRIMA Stelo
GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo

GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo
GOMFORICARPUS (Asclepias) Prima mazzo
LILIUM ASIATICO EXTRA Stelo
LILIUM ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo
LILIUM ASIATICO Seconda Stelo
PEPERETTA PAPRIKA EXTRA Peso
ROSA - AVALANCE 40cm Stelo

ROSA - AVALANCE 50cm Stelo

ROSA - AVALANCE 60cm Stelo

ROSA - FURORE (magired) 40cm Stelo
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 50cm Stelo
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 60cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 40cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 50cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 60cm Stelo

ROSA - MERCEDES 40cm Stelo

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,56
€0,32
€0,20
€0,21
€0,12
€5,00
€6,00
€0,10
€0,50
€0,30
€0,20
€5,53
€0,70
€0,50
€0,25
€5,00
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30

€0,20

a

martedi 31 agosto 2021

€0,63
€0,40
€0,30
€0,26
€0,17
€5,00
€6,00
€0,13
€0,60
€0,37
€0,20
€ 6,00
€0,70
€0,50
€0,30
€5,50
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30

€0,20

P. medio

€0,60
€0,36
€0,25
€0,24
€0,15
€5,00
€6,00
€0,12
€0,55
€0,34
€0,20
€5,76
€0,70
€0,50
€0,28
€525
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30

€0,20



ROSA - MERCEDES 50cm Stelo
ROSA - MERCEDES 60cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 40cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 50cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 60cm Stelo
RUSCUS PRIMA Peso

RUSCUS GARDEN  Prima Peso
STATICE SINUATA Extra Stelo
STATICE SINUATA PRIMA Stelo
SYMPHORICARPUS Prima Peso

€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,30
€10,42
€ 6,00
€0,20
€0,15

€ 10,00

€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€0,32
€ 11,67
€ 6,00
€0,24
€0,20

€ 12,00

€0,25
€0,30
€0,20
€0,25
€031
€11,04
€ 6,00
€0,22
€0,18

€11,00



